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201510150003
60240

10/15/2015
08:16:28

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIDELITY
BANK

39 17 Lot#:125
Book:39 Pg:17
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 3

201505080001
51680

05/08/2015
10:28:31

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

36 35 Lot#:26
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR

201505080001
51670

05/08/2015
10:28:30

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHPOINT
BANK

36 35 Lot#:26
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201505080001
51690

05/08/2015
10:28:32

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHPOINT
BANK

36 35 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201505080001
51700

05/08/2015
10:28:33

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

36 35 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR

201505080001
51710

05/08/2015
10:28:34

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHPOINT
BANK

36 35 Lot#:40
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201505080001
51720

05/08/2015
10:28:35

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

36 35 Lot#:40
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR

201510150003
60230

10/15/2015
08:16:27

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BOEX LLC 39 17 Lot#:125
Book:39 Pg:17
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 3


