Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 1; Name= VALOR COMMUNITIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510150003 60240	10/15/2015 08:16:28	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIDELITY BANK			39	17		Lot#:125 Book:39 Pg:17 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 3
201505080001 51680	05/08/2015 10:28:31	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			36	35		Lot#:26 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
201505080001 51670	05/08/2015 10:28:30	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHPOINT BANK			36	35		Lot#:26 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201505080001 51690	05/08/2015 10:28:32	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHPOINT BANK			36	35		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201505080001 51700	05/08/2015 10:28:33	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			36	35		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
201505080001 51710	05/08/2015 10:28:34	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHPOINT BANK			36	35		Lot#:40 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201505080001 51720	05/08/2015 10:28:35	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			36	35		Lot#:40 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
201510150003 60230	10/15/2015 08:16:27	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BOEX LLC			39	17		Lot#:125 Book:39 Pg:17 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 3